Village of Maple Park

Employee Name

Cheryl L. Aldridge
Michelle Anderson
Karen Clifton
Kathleen J. Curtis
Kristine Dalton
Theresa D'Amato
John-Paul Dries
Suzanne Fahnestock
Brandon D. Harris
Chris Higgins

Joshua D. Jordan
Michael Kamys

Lou Larson

Vincent Logan
Matthew Maculan
Catherine A. Mathews
Scott Oldham
Christian Rebone
Robert Sarra

Robert Shelly

Earl Dean Stiegemeier
Maurice Strader
Robert M. Thomas
Rogelio R. Valdez Jr.
Jason Wagenius
Jennifer L. Ward
Dawn Wucki-Rossbach

Employee Type

Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Elected Official
Elected Official
Part Time
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Full Time
Part Time
Full Time
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Elected Official
Part Time
Part Time
Full Time
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Part Time
Elected Official
Full Time

Title

Village Accountant / Treasurer
Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Village President / Liquor Commissioner
Village Trustee

Village Clerk (Temp employee until 02/05/20)
Village Trustee

Village Trustee

Village Trustee

Village Trustee

Public Works Employee
Police Officer

Director of Public Works
Police Officer

Police Officer

Office Employee

Police Officer

Village Trustee

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Chief

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer - Rehired

Police Officer

Village Trustee

Village Administrator (Paid through GovTemps from 01/01/20-08/31/20)

Pay Type

Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Annual
Annual
Hourly
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Hourly
Annual
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Annual
Hourly
Hourly
Annual
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Annual
Annual

2020 2020
Paid through Regular Earnings
1099

29,429.88
2,931.31
26,623.23

2,562.96 18,547.83

709.46

16,588.17
18,806.84
174.58
1,492.26

14,535.56
316.20

3,169.77
5,477.28
4,101.80
8,643.09

62,141.40

64,704.36 151,547.26

2020 2020
Salary Elect Pay
5,200.00
833.33
458.33
2,400.00
2,400.00
38,210.12
73,481.03
500.00
54,585.88
500.00
19,750.00
186,027.03 12,291.66

2020
Overtime Earnings

633.42

633.42

2020 2020
Holiday Pay Training

1,337.34

579.87 694.81
794.07

168.08

280.89

881.28 439.12

344.13

220.32 169.66

178.59

169.66

3,812.88 2,444.94

2020 2020
Auto Allowance EMA Stipend
$1,200 annually

766.09

182.33

182.33 766.09

2020
Medical Stipend
$6,600 annually

6,600.10

6,600.10

6,600.10

2,005.42

21,805.72

2020
Phone Stipend
$25 monthly

300.00

300.00

2020
Deferred Comp

1,792.30

3,203.10

2,478.00

877.46

8,350.86

2020
Total Wages

30,767.22
2,931.31
27,897.91
5,200.00

21,904.86
833.33
458.33

2,400.00
2,400.00

46,902.52
877.54

83,284.23

16,869.06

20,760.66
174.58

1,492.26
500.00

14,879.69
316.20

64,430.07

3,559.75
5,655.87
4,271.46
8,643.09
500.00
84,956.61

452,866.55



