Village of Maple Park

Employee Name	Employee Type	Title	Pay Type	2020 Paid through 1099	2020 Regular Earnings	2020 Salary	2020 Elect Pay	2020 Overtime Earnings	2020 Holiday Pay	2020 Training	2020 Auto Allowance	2020 EMA Stipend \$1,200 annually	2020 Medical Stipend \$6,600 annually	2020 Phone Stipend \$25 monthly	2020 Deferred Comp	2020 Total Wages
Cheryl L. Aldridge	Part Time	Village Accountant / Treasurer	Hourly		29,429.88				1,337.34							30,767.22
Michelle Anderson	Part Time	Police Officer	Hourly		2,931.31				,							2,931.31
Karen Clifton	Part Time	Police Sergeant	Hourly		26,623.23				579.87	694.81						27,897.91
Kathleen J. Curtis	Elected Official	Village President / Liquor Commissioner	Annual		,		5,200.00									5,200.00
Kristine Dalton	Elected Official	Village Trustee	Annual													· -
Theresa D'Amato	Part Time	Village Clerk (Temp employee until 02/05/20)	Hourly	2,562.96	18,547.83				794.07							21,904.86
John-Paul Dries	Elected Official	Village Trustee	Annual				833.33									833.33
Suzanne Fahnestock	Elected Official	Village Trustee	Annual				458.33									458.33
Brandon D. Harris	Elected Official	Village Trustee	Annual				2,400.00									2,400.00
Chris Higgins	Elected Official	Village Trustee	Annual				2,400.00									2,400.00
Joshua D. Jordan	Full Time	Public Works Employee	Annual			38,210.12							6,600.10	300.00	1,792.30	46,902.52
Michael Kamys	Part Time	Police Officer	Hourly		709.46					168.08						877.54
Lou Larson	Full Time	Director of Public Works	Annual			73,481.03							6,600.10		3,203.10	83,284.23
Vincent Logan	Part Time	Police Officer	Hourly		16,588.17					280.89						16,869.06
Matthew Maculan	Part Time	Police Officer	Hourly		18,806.84			633.42	881.28	439.12						20,760.66
Catherine A. Mathews	Part Time	Office Employee	Hourly		174.58											174.58
Scott Oldham	Part Time	Police Officer	Hourly		1,492.26											1,492.26
Christian Rebone	Elected Official	Village Trustee	Annual				500.00									500.00
Robert Sarra	Part Time	Police Officer	Hourly		14,535.56					344.13						14,879.69
Robert Shelly	Part Time	Police Officer	Hourly		316.20											316.20
Earl Dean Stiegemeier	Full Time	Police Chief	Annual			54,585.88						766.09	6,600.10		2,478.00	64,430.07
Maurice Strader	Part Time	Police Officer	Hourly		3,169.77				220.32	169.66						3,559.75
Robert M. Thomas	Part Time	Police Officer	Hourly		5,477.28					178.59						5,655.87
Rogelio R. Valdez Jr.	Part Time	Police Officer - Rehired	Hourly		4,101.80					169.66						4,271.46
Jason Wagenius	Part Time	Police Officer	Hourly		8,643.09											8,643.09
Jennifer L. Ward	Elected Official	Village Trustee	Annual				500.00									500.00
Dawn Wucki-Rossbach	Full Time	Village Administrator (Paid through GovTemps from 01/01/20-08/31/20)	Annual	62,141.40		19,750.00					182.33		2,005.42		877.46	84,956.61
				64,704.36	151,547.26	186,027.03	12,291.66	633.42	3,812.88	2,444.94	182.33	766.09	21,805.72	300.00	8,350.86	452,866.55